

RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	BORN	DIVE	DD	H	E1	E2	E3	E4	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
------	----------------	-----	------	------	----	---	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-----	------	-------	-----

#### Event 105

12 MAY 2021 - 19:30

## Synchronised 3m Mixed Final

REFEREE	MOISEEVA Svetlana	LEN	ASSISTANT	ZUGIC Snezana	LEN
<b>PANEL</b>					
EXECUTION 1	ILIES Daniela		SYNCHRO 1	SIEFKEN Jann	
EXECUTION 2	AZORIN Daniel		SYNCHRO 2	PEREZ Angel Luis	
EXECUTION 3	TOULLOUDIS Nikolaos		SYNCHRO 3	BARTAIA Irakli	
EXECUTION 4	AXTELIUS Peter		SYNCHRO 4	JAFCSAK Zsolt	
			SYNCHRO 5	WIERNIUK Anna	
RESERVE	PATSERINA Olena		RESERVE		

1	PELLACANI Chiara SANTORO Matteo	ITA	12 SEP 2002																	
		ITA	09 OCT 2006																	
		201B	2.0	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5		49.80	<b>49.80</b>				
		301B	2.0	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		46.20	<b>96.00</b>				
		5152B	3.0	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		64.80	<b>160.80</b>				
		107B	3.1	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5		67.89	<b>228.69</b>				
	405B	3.0	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		72.00	<b>300.69</b>					
2	MASSENBERG Lou Noel Guy PUNZEL Tina	GER	13 NOV 2000																	
		GER	01 AUG 1995																	
		201B	2.0	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		48.00	<b>48.00</b>				
		301B	2.0	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5		49.80	<b>97.80</b>				
		5152B	3.0	3.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		64.80	<b>162.60</b>				
		107B	3.1	3.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		64.17	<b>226.77</b>				
	405B	3.0	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		67.50	<b>294.27</b>	6.42				
3	MOLCHANOV Ilia KOROLEVA Vitaliia	RUS	18 FEB 1997																	
		RUS	27 MAY 2001																	
		401B	2.0	3.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0		49.20	<b>49.20</b>				
		101B	2.0	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5		46.80	<b>96.00</b>				
		205B	3.0	3.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5		69.30	<b>165.30</b>				
		305B	3.0	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		62.10	<b>227.40</b>				
	5152B	3.0	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5		62.10	<b>289.50</b>	11.19				
4	KESAR Viktoriya OLIFERCHYK Stanislav	UKR	11 AUG 1993																	
		UKR	09 MAY 1996																	
		201B	2.0	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0		47.40	<b>47.40</b>				
		301B	2.0	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0		43.80	<b>91.20</b>				
		405B	3.0	3.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0		68.40	<b>159.60</b>				
		5152B	3.0	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		65.70	<b>225.30</b>				
	107B	3.1	3.0	5.5	4.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		63.24	<b>288.54</b>	12.15				
5	HARPER Yasmin HASLAM Ross	GBR	28 JUL 2000																	
		GBR	02 OCT 1997																	
		401B	2.0	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0		49.80	<b>49.80</b>				
		201B	2.0	3.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0		46.80	<b>96.60</b>				
		5152B	3.0	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		63.90	<b>160.50</b>				
		305B	3.0	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		58.50	<b>219.00</b>				
	107B	3.1	3.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.5		60.45	<b>279.45</b>	21.24				

	DIVE	DD	H	E1	E2	E3	E4	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
6 EKDAHL David																
NILSSON GARIP Emilia																
	SWE	10	DEC	2002												
	SWE	21	APR	2003												
	201B	2.0	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		42.60	<b>42.60</b>	
	301B	2.0	3.0	7.5	7.0	4.0	4.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		37.20	<b>79.80</b>	
	405B	3.0	3.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		60.30	<b>140.10</b>	
	5152B	3.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		62.10	<b>202.20</b>	
	107B	3.1	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		62.31	<b>264.51</b>	36.18

